
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-3108

Type: Misc - Professional Services
Agreements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/8/2017

Title: An Ordinance authorizing an amendment to the professional services agreement with Alamo
Environmental, Inc to increase the contract value in the amount of $200,000.00 for on-call
environmental remediation services for the San Antonio Airport System. [Carlos Contreras, Assistant
City Manager; Russell Handy, Director, Aviation]

Sponsors:

Indexes: Aviation Contract

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Alamo1 On-Call Remediation Amendment Signed, 2. DCD signed, 3. Form 1295_COSA
SAIA_Executed, 4. Draft Ordinance, 5. Ordinance 2017-06-08-0426

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session6/8/2017 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

